Tillamook County Assessor

2024 Top 10 Tax Payers (TILLAMOOK COUNTY)

Owner Name

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

TILLAMOOK COUNTY CREAMERY ASSN

TILLAMOOK PUD

STIMSON LUMBER COMPANY
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
STORE CAPITAL ACQUISITIONS LLC
HAMPTON LUMBER MILLS CO

FRED MEYER STORES INC
PELICAN BREWING COMPANY
LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC
KIWANDA LODGE LLC

$1,184,552.44
$1,122,483.52
$1,003,259.38

$316,714.93
$301,120.53
$255,969.23
$236,918.64
$201,154.02
$166,732.00
$150,764.18
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$136,427,680
$103,945,841
$134,935,450
$28,226,240
$24,997,400
$22,024,810
$30,024,640
$18,920,660
$15,621,312
$18,193,660

$125,585,089
$103,945,841
$87,993,079
$28,226,240
$24,899,820
$21,849,980
$20,220,640
$16,931,850
$15,621,312
$12,524,940
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