Tillamook County Assessor

2024 Top 10 Tax Payers (TILLAMOOK COUNTY)

Owner Name	Tax Amount	RMV	AV
TILLAMOOK COUNTY CREAMERY ASSN	\$1,184,552.44	\$136,427,680	\$125,585,089
TILLAMOOK PUD	\$1,122,483.52	\$103,945,841	\$103,945,841
STIMSON LUMBER COMPANY	\$1,003,259.38	\$134,935,450	\$87,993,079
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS	\$316,714.93	\$28,226,240	\$28,226,240
STORE CAPITAL ACQUISITIONS LLC	\$301,120.53	\$24,997,400	\$24,899,820
HAMPTON LUMBER MILLS CO	\$255,969.23	\$22,024,810	\$21,849,980
FRED MEYER STORES INC	\$236,918.64	\$30,024,640	\$20,220,640
PELICAN BREWING COMPANY	\$201,154.02	\$18,920,660	\$16,931,850
LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC	\$166,732.00	\$15,621,312	\$15,621,312
KIWANDA LODGE LLC	\$150,764.18	\$18,193,660	\$12,524,940

Page 1 of 1 10/2/2024 1:40 PM